RAGIONE SOCIALE
AT.AM. SPA - PK
AMGA LEGNANO SPA
APS HOLDING SPA
APS HOLDING SPA - PADOVA
AREA BLU SPA
AVM SPA
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE BOLZANO
CANEVAWORLD RESORT SRL
COMUNE DI DESENZANO DEL GARDA
COMUNE DI MOLVENO
CONSIAG SERVIZI COMUNI SRL
CSU SOC. COOP.
DUCS.P.A.
ELETTRONICA EFFEEMME SRL
ELOGISTIQUE S.R.L.
FINDIM IMMOBILIARE SRL
Funivia Plan de Corones S.p.A.
GEACS.P.A.
GLOBAL PARKING SOLUTIONS S.P.A
IMPRESE TURISTICHE BARZIESI S.P.A.
LINEE LECCO S.P.A.
NUOVO FUTURO S.C.R.L.
OSPEDALE SACRO CUORE DON CALABRIA
PROMOBERG SRL
S.I.S. SRL
TIRRENICA MOBILITA
TIRRENICA MOBILITA S.C.
TREVIGLIO FUTURA SPA
VILLA ERBOSA SPA

PROVINCIA
AR
MI
PD
PD
BO
VE
BZ
VR
BS
TN
PO
BZ
PR
RM
MI
MB
BZ
CN
PC
LC
LC
LI
VR
BG
PG
PI
PI
BG
BO

CAP

52100
20025
35124
35124
40026
30135
30100
37017
25015
38018
59100
39100
43122
00156
20121
20900
39131
12038
29121
23816
23900
57016
37024
24125
06073
56121
56121
24047
40129

CITTA'
AREZZO
LEGNANO
PADOVA
PADOVA
IMOLA
VENEZIA
BOLZANO
LAZISE
DESENZANO DEL GARDA
MOLVENO
PRATO
BOLZANO
PARMA
ROMA
MILANO
MONZA
BRUNICO
LEVALDIGI
Piacenza
BARZIO
LECCO

INDIRIZZO
CASE NUOVE DI CECILIANO 49/5
VIA PER BUSTO ARSIZIO,53
VIA SALBORO 22/B
VIA SALBORO 22/B
VIA MENTANA 10
ISOLA NOVA DEL TRONCHETTO, 32
Via Lorenz Bohler, 5
VIA FOSSALTA, 58
Via Giuseppe Carducci, 4
Via Marconi, 1
Via Panziera, 16
VIA ENZO FERRARI 1
Via Nobel 2/a
VIA POLLENZA 41/43
VIA Agnello 13
PIAZZA SAN PIETRO MARTIRE, 6
Via Funivia, 10
STRADA PROVINCIALE 20, 1
Viale Sant’/Ambrogio n. 26
LOCALITA' LA PIAZZA, 1
PIAZZA BIONE, 15

ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO VIA GUIDO ROSSA 51

Negrar di Valpolicella
BERGAMO

Via Don Angelo Sempreboni
VIA BORGO PALAZZO, 137

MANTIGNANA DI CORCIA VIA TORQUATO TASSO 12

PISA

PISA
TREVIGLIO
BOLOGNA

VIA PASQUALE PARDI 1/A
VIA PASQUALE PARDI 1/A
PIAZZA L. MANARA, 1

VIA DELL'ARCOVEGGIO, 50/2

PARTITA IVA
00368260519
10811500155
03860240286
03860240286
00828601203
03096680271
00773750211
01668040239
00571140987
00149120222
02296760974
01588430213
02149330348
04560221006
02015690973
00722120961
00197430218
00210940045
02341640353
01987990163
02320500131
00607790490
00280090234
01542150162
00162020549
02123550507
02123550507
03998510162
00312830375

CODICE FISCALE
92004460512
10811500155
03860240286
03860240286
00828601203
03096680271
00773750211
01668040239
00575230172
00149120222
02296760974
01588430213
02149330348
04560221006
02015690973
01719910158
00197430218
00210940045
02341640353
00345610133
92004770134
00607790490
00280090234
01542150162
00162020549
02123550507
02123550507
03998510162
00312830375



